
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

No.
22
43
65
46
7
5
58
46.
21
33
39
77

Class

70

70

Open

Open

Open

70

70

70

Open

70

Open

70

Name
Denis STARČIĆ
Mateo TOPIĆ
Danijel TURKOVIĆ
Dario DUMANČIĆ
Robert PROŽEK
Kristian TAKAČ
Igor ŠPOLJARIĆ
Fernando BELLINI
Josip GOVIĆ
Mihael PROŽEK
Žolt VALKAI
Deni GARAJ

Nat
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

FMN
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS
HMS

Club
MK Istra Poreč
MK Istra Poreč
OTMK Karlovac
Motosport Osijek
MK Križevci
MK Bjelovar
OTMK Karlovac
SK 1.HMK Zagreb
Promo licenca
MK Križevci
Motosport Osijek
Motosport Osijek

Motorcycle
Yamaha
Yamaha
ZIP
Yamaha
ZIP
Piaggio ZIP
ZIP
ZIP
Gilera
Piaggio
Piaggio
Malaguti

Best Tm
45.465
45.699
45.958
46.034
46.569
46.650
47.452
47.629
48.490
49.685
51.175
53.782

Diff

0.234
0.493
0.569
1.104
1.185
1.987
2.164
3.025
4.220
5.710
8.317

Gap

0.234
0.259
0.076
0.535
0.081
0.802
0.177
0.861
1.195
1.490
2.607

M

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER
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3. VELIKA NAGRADA POREČA 2013.
SKUTERI - EMN 12/131; M-02-05

Službeni trening

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:50:37

Žatika 0,650 Km

29.9.2013. 11:50


